¸FMU36 Baseband Signal Analyzer
Specifications
Version
01.00
January
2007
2 Baseband Signal Analyzer R&S®FMU36 Version 01.00, January 2007
Contents

operation with internal reference 1 year
Version 01.00, January 2007 Baseband Signal Analyzer R&S®FMU36 9
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Baseband Signal Analyzer R&S®FMU36 1303.3500.02
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual on CDROM, quick start guide (printed)
Recommended extras
High Impedance Probe
(10 MΩ/10 pF/10:1 attenuation)
R&S®FMU-Z1 1409.7508.00
US Keyboard with trackball R&S®PSP-Z2 1091.4100.02
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 1 m  R&S®PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 2 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.20
19” Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-411 1096.3283.00
Adapter for mounting on telescopic rails
(only with 19” Adapter R&S®ZZA-411)
R&S®ZZA-T45 1109.3774.00
Connectors and cables
Probe power connector, 3 pin  1065.9480.02
Options
Order designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Options
OCXO, low aging R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
I/Q Memory Extension 235 Msample R&S®FSQ-B100 1169.5244.02 yes
I/Q Memory Extension 705 Msample R&S®FSQ-B102 1169.5444.04 yes requires R&S®FSQ-B100
Firmware/Software
GSM/EDGE Application Firmware R&S®FS-K5 1141.1496.02
FM Measurement Demodulator R&S®FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Bluetooth® Application Firmware R&S®FS-K8 1157.2568.02
3 GPP BTS/Node B FDD Application Firmware R&S®FS-K72 1154.7000.02
3 GPP UE FDD Application Firmware R&S®FS-K73 1154.7252.02
3 GPP HSDPA BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K74 1300.7156.02  requires R&S®FS-K72
3 GPP TD-SCDMA BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K76 1300.7291.02
3 GPP TD-SCDMA UE Application Firmware R&S®FS-K77 1300.8100.02
CDMA2000®/IS-95 (cdmaOne)/1xEV-DV BTS
Application Firmware
R&S®FS-K82 1157.2316.02
CDMA2000®/1xEV-DV MS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K83 1157.2416.02
CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO BTS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K84 1157.2851.02
CDMA2000® 1xEV-DO MS Application Firmware R&S®FS-K85 1300.6689.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K90 1157.3064.02
WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade from R&S®FSQ-K90 to R&S®FSQ-K91 R&S®FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
WiMAX 802.16-2004 OFDM Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K92 1300.7410.02
Upgrade from R&S FSQ-K92 to R&S FSQ-K93 R&S®FSQ-K92U 1300.8500.02
WiMAX 802.16e-2005, WiBro Application Firmware R&S®FSQ-K93 1300.8600.02
The R&S®FMU36 is equipped as standard with the vector signal analysis application firmware.
CDMA2000® is a registered trademark of the Telecommunications Industry Association (TIA -USA).
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Rohde&Schwarz is under license.
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
For product brochure, see PD 5213.7025.12
and www.rohde-schwarz.com